
We are committed to support women
in reconciling work and family life. To
accomplish this, we cooperate closely
with other organizations, local offices
and authorities. 

For consultation in Werder/Havel, you may contact our
colleagues in Brandenburg or Potsdam.

rauen -

BBAG e.V.
Interkulturelles Zentrum  
Schulstraße 8B 
14482 Potsdam
Office: 0331 200936203

Fadia Foda 
foda@bbag-ev.de
Mobile: 0176 73536474

ESTAruppin e.V.
Stadtteilzentrum Krümelkiste
Otto-Grotewohl-Str. 1A
16816 Neuruppin 

Maja Rose 
m.rose@estaruppin.de
Mobile: 0160 7689323

Lisette Kobel
l.kobel@estaruppin.de
Mobile: 0151 50508399

AWO Bezirksverband Potsdam
e.V. 
Interkulturelles Familiencafé
Heinrich-von-Rosenberg-
Straße 50
14712 Rathenow

Alla Basai
alla.basai@awo-potsdam.de
Office: 03385 4980065 

Rahel Mertin
rahel.mertin@awo-potsdam.de
Office: 03385 4980065

BBAG e.V. 
FREE Frauen - Ressourcen
Erkennen und Einbringen 
Bäckerstraße 1
14770 Brandenburg a. d. Havel 
Office: 03381 7997348

Project lead
Melanie Buschow
m.buschow@bbag-ev.de
Mobile: 0176 34485243 
 
Maria Zizmann
m.zizmann@bbag-ev.de
Mobile: 0176 74708137

Jade Lopes
j.lopes@bbag-ev.de
Mobile: 0176 76856895

We encourage and help migrant women
to enter or re-enter the labour market.
By way of INDIVIDUAL and CLOSE
consultation we identify personal
objectives and wishes and develop
strategies to attain them.

About
us

We ensure individual case
consultation and provide answers to
questions through short channels of
communication.

Contact us

 We speak english, spanish, arabic, russian, ukrainian and
portuguese.

The project “FREE Frauen – Ressourcen Erkennen und Einbringen“ is funded by the
German Federal Ministry of Labor and Social Affairs and the European Union
through the European Social Fund Plus (ESF Plus) as part of the program "MY TURN
– Frauen mit Migrationserfahrung starten durch".
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Jobcenter 

We offer interesting
workshops covering
a variety of topics:

further
education

KITA
Bundesagentur

für Arbeit

Family & 
career

Lotsenstel le "Kinderbetreuung"

Empower-
ment 

Kindergarten, Kita, Tagesmutter - What is that?
How long can my child be in care? Our
guidance center (Lotsenstelle Kinderbetreuung)
will help you with any questions you may have
about childcare. We can also help with
language problems in kindergarden. 
 

Contact: Jade Lopes (see contact details) 

recognition
of

qualifications

work

internship

training 

Consulting

We support you in
finding work, training
and childcare.

self-care

Application training

 Computer use

Labor and education
market

Cycling lessons

Meet other
women in your
city and other
regions of
Brandenburg!

What do you need to identify
and achieve your goals?

We talk about your role as a
woman - in society, within the
family and as individual. You
discover your resources and
strengths. You can connect
with other women to share
ideas and receive support.

language
courses

quailification

Do you have
questions about
childcare?

compatibility of
family and career

school
degree


